D—No. 14 6

ANNUAL REPORT ON THE

CLASS B—FOREIGN COLLECTIONS.
Fossils from Australia
Fossils from Tasmania
Mantellian Collection
Birds and Mammals of Australia ...
Birds of Tasmania e
Birds of South America

CLASS (.—NEW ZEALAND.

Recent Mollusca
Echinodermata
Crustacea
Zoophyta
Pisces
»  Reptilia .
Aves

CLASS D,—FOSSILS.
Quaternary
Pleistocene
Pliocene . .
Miocene - -
Cretaceo Tertiary
Mesozoic .
Triassic—(small collections of Mesozoic in this case)
Palwozoic, upper
Fossil Vertebrate
Economic Minerals
Coals with Analysis ...
Sulphur
Native Art

IIL
CLASS E—ROCKS.
Plutonio—
Grranites, massive
4 dykes
Syenites
Diorites
Serpentines .
Volcanic .
Sinter
Trachytes .
Dolerites . .
Tufas
Metamorphic—
Crystalline
Schistose
Stratified—
Creographical arrangement according to seetions
Woods—
Floor specimens.

6,7,8,9,10, 11, 12,13, 14, 1

Mw». M*.v mv mu

Cases.

T B

1
2
3
4
5
5

1
2
7,8,9,10
11, 12,13
14

15 to 19
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

ok 1to 11

LIST OF DONATIONS TO THE COLONIAL MUSEUM,

From 27th May, 1867, to 30tk June, 1868 ; in continuation of List published on the 15tk June, 1867.

No.

102
103
104
105
106
107

108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115

116
117
118
119
120
121

Fame of Sender.

Date. Articles Received.
12 June, 1867 | Native Flax
12z, ” 3 prepared Tish Skins
12 -, » Specimen of Silicious Sandstone
12, ) Moriovi 8kull, and mass of Serpulae, from Chatham Tslands
12 ' Coal, Opara Island ...
i2 ., ' Collection of Fossils, from Auckland (Papakura and Lower Waikato
series)
26, : Ribbon Jasper, India
26, " Fossil Sharl’s Tooth
26, » Pelvis of Moa (small)
9 July, , Snout of Saw Fish ..,
9 " Hindoo Ornaments ...
9 " Specimens of Natural History and Greology from the Chatham Tslands
9 , Gold Sand, from Wangapcka, Cornish Reef, and Karamea, Diamond
Lake }
13 ., ' Collection of Moa Bones, found at Wainongoro; also, a number of
Stone Flakes, used as rude implements by the Natives
15 " Targe Pecten ; and Skull of Native of the Chatham Islands
15 " 19 Specimens of Fossils, Provinee of Auckland .
6, » Iron Sand, from Tauranga Heads .
18 ., " TTead and Neck of “ Mollymauk,” stuffed, and in a glass case
22, » Stuffed Fish .
26 5 26 Specimens of Lepidoptera from Panama

Mr. J. Henrey.

Mrs. Balfour.

is Ilonor D. McLean.
My, C. Lraill.

Captain Benson.
Captain Hutton, F.Gr.8.

Hon. Colonel Haultain
Hon. Colonel Haultain.
Mr. Lyon, F.Gr.5.

Mr. Wright.

Mr. J. T. Shaw.

Mr. C. Traill.

Survey per Mr. Hacket.

Sir G Grey, K.C.I3

Mr. Halse.

Captain [Tutton.

Hon. d. Hall.

Mr. E. 8. Thyme.

Mr. W. L. Travers, F.L.S.
Mr. C. Elliott.



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

