Stratified———————————————————————————————————	Schietoso	Crystalline	Metamorphic-	Tufas	Dolerites	Trachytes	Sinter	V OLCANIC	Volence Volence	Sementines	Diorites	Syenites	,, dykes	Granites, massive	CLASS E.—ROCKS.		Native Art	Sulphur	Coals with Analysis	Economic Minerals	Fossil Vertebrate	C	Triassic—(small collections of Mesozoic in this case)	Mesozoic	Chatagaa Tantiang	Filocone	Pleistocene		CLASS D.—FOSSILS.					, Crustacea	" Echinodermata	Recent	CLASS C.—NEW ZEALAND.		Birds of South America	Birds of Tasmania	Birds and Mammals of Australia	Mantellian Collection	Fossils from Tasman	Fossils from Australia	CLASS B.—FOREIGN COLLECTIONS.
gement ac		:			:	:	:	:		:	:	:					i	Ė		:	:	:	ctions of	: :	:	:	:	:		:	:	:			ta				ica		of Austra	•	12	(B)	TONS.
cording to		:		:	:	:	;	:		:	:	:	:	:		III.	:	:	:	:	:	:	Mesozoic i	: :		: :	:	:		:	:	:	÷	:	:	:		II.	:	:	BIL		:	÷	
sections		:		:	:	:	:	:		:	:	:	:	:			:	:	:		:	:	in this case)	: :		: :	:	:		:	:	:	:	:	:	:			*	:	:	:	:	:	
	:	:		:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:			:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	: :	:	:		6, 7, 8,	; ;	:	:	:	:	÷			:	•	:	:	:	:	
:	:	:		:	:	:	:	· :		:	:	:	:	ر:			*	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	9	00 	:		9, 10, 11, 1	:	:	٠٠	:	, <u>:</u>	:				:	,: ,	:	:	:	
							÷	1 to 11									20	6,5	24	22	22	21	20	15 to 19	14	11, 12,	_	9 F	_	6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15		4.	- (ఘ	ts) 	4		•	7	4 , 0, 0		· 14	·	Cases.

LIST OF DONATIONS TO THE COLONIAL MUSEUM,

From 27th May, 1867, to 30th June, 1868; in continuation of List published on the 15th June, 1867.

116 117 118 119 120 121	115	102 103 104 105 106 106 107 108 109 110 111 111 112 113	No.
15 15 16 16 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	13 " "	12 June, 1867 12 " " 12 " " 12 " " 12 " " 12 " " 12 " " 12 " " 12 " " 12 " " 12 " " 12 " " 14 " " 15 " " 16 " " 17 " 18 " " 19 July, " 19 " "	Date.
Large Pecten; and Skull of Native of the Chatham Islands 19 Specimens of Fossils, Province of Auckland 19 Specimens of Fossils, Province of Auckland 19 Specimens of Tauranga Heads 19 Head and Neck of "Mollymauk," stuffed, and in a glass case 26 Specimens of Lepidoptera from Panama 26 Specimens of Lepidoptera from Panama	Collection of Moa Bones, found at Wainongoro; also, a number of Stone Flakes used as sude implements by the Natives	Native Flax 3 prepared Fish Skins 3 prepared Fish Skins Moriori Skull, and mass of Serpulae, from Chatham Islands Coal, Opara Island Collection of Fossils, from Auckland (Papakura and Lower Waikato series) Ribbon Jasper, India Fossil Shark's Tooth Pelvis of Moa (small) Snout of Saw Fish Hindoo Ornaments Specimens of Natural History and Geology from the Chatham Islands Gold Sand, from Wangapeka, Cornish Rect, and Karamca, Diamond	Articles Received.
Mr. Halse. Captain Hutton. Hon. J. Hall. Mr. E. S. Thyme. Mr. W. L. Travers, F.L.S. Mr. C. Elliott.	Sir G. Grey, K.C.B	Mr. J. Henrey. Mrs. Balfour. Liis Honor D. McLean. Mr. C. Traill. Captain Benson. Captain Hutton, F.G.S. Hon. Colonel Haultain Hon. Colonel Haultain. Mr. Lyon, F.G.S. Mr. Wright. Mr. J. T. Shaw. Mr. C. Traill. Survey per Mr. Hacket.	Name of Sender.